
Business 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035
Cummins 650,000.00      669,500.00      689,585.00      710,272.55      731,580.73      753,528.15      776,133.99      799,418.01      823,400.55      848,102.57      7,451,522             
New Flyer 2,250,000.00   2,317,500.00   2,387,025.00   2,458,635.75   2,532,394.82   2,608,366.67   2,686,617.67   2,767,216.20   2,850,232.68   2,935,739.66   25,793,728          
Gillig 450,000.00      463,500.00      477,405.00      491,727.15      506,478.96      521,673.33      537,323.53      553,443.24      570,046.54      587,147.93      5,158,746             
Interstate Power Systems 250,000.00      257,500.00      265,225.00      273,181.75      281,377.20      289,818.52      298,513.07      307,468.47      316,692.52      326,193.30      2,865,970             
Clever 75,000.00        77,250.00        79,567.50        81,954.53        84,413.16        86,945.56        89,553.92        92,240.54        95,007.76        97,857.99        859,791                
SPX 20,000.00        20,600.00        21,218.00        21,854.54        22,510.18        23,185.48        23,881.05        24,597.48        25,335.40        26,095.46        229,278                
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